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Part #
028530
028226
008791
502773
023909
502977
004949
025571
012008
002972
027581
027683
018389
027582
018390
023934
025817
004946
018386
023926
023907
023927
023906
023933
013470
023999
026496
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Description
Cover Insert (on units after 10/9/2006)
Vinyl Outer Lid (on units after 10/9/2006)
Latch Wire (3 required)
Bracket Assembly (spot welded to container 3 required)
Double Handle Container
Complete Blending Assembly
Container Support Gasket
Container Support (changed after 8/13/2002)
Lock Nut
Cap Nut
Flat Washer
Blade (changed after 6/28/2006)
"O" Ring
Bearing Cap
Small "V" Ring
Bearing Holder
Key (changed after 6/18/2004)
Special Washer
Bearing
Spacer
Spring Washer
Retaining Ring
Large "V" Ring
Drive Shaft
Stopper (on units before 10/9/2006)
Plastic Outer Lid (No Longer Available on units before 10/9/2006)
Gasket (on units before 10/9/2006)





